The SPX LED WW uses the latest energy efficient warm white light LED engine to
produce an output equivalent to that of a 575W fixture. Its beam is crisp and precise,
directing light only where it is intended: thanks to the SPX filter frame system there is
zero light leakage, so no additional masking is required. With reduced fan noise, the
SPX LED WW is also quieter in operation than comparable LED fixtures.
The SPX LED WW uses the same proven, high-precision, high-performance gate and
lens sets as the renowned Selecon SPX Profile fixtures, with secure locking shutters,
while other lens sets can be used with the universal lens tube adapter.

327
414
674
380
SPX LED WW
SPX LED WW ORDER CODE
Strand SPX LED WW 12610
GENERAL ACCESSORIES ORDER CODE
20IRIS 20-Leaf SPX Iris 20IRIS
SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Metal Gobos SPXGHB
SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Glass Gobos SPXGHGB
SPX Color Frame, Spare 19PACCF
SPX Lens Safety, Mesh 19PACSMFB
SPX Replacement Color Frame, 6-1/4” Square, Black 19SPXCF
LENS TUBES ORDER CODE
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 14° Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX14LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 19° Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX19LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 26° Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX26LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 36° Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX36LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 50° Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX50LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 15° to 35° Zoomspot Lens Tube Only SPX1535LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 25° to 50° Zoomspot Lens Tube Only SPX2550LT
Universal Lens Tube Adapter PLPF4ULTA
120V MARKET CABLES ORDER CODE
SPX LED Series Luminaire AC Power Input Cable (1m / 39in),